
Overall Finish Order Men - Age Groups Women - Age Groups Age Graded Overall

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Place  Name                  Time     Pace         InGroup      InSex    AGtime   AGpct  
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
    1. Seamus Degan          0:18:24  0:05:55     1/M0-14         1/M    0:16:44  77.12% 
    2. Jim Figler            0:18:30  0:05:57     1/M45-49        2/M    0:16:50  76.63% 
    3. Ron Snavely           0:18:55  0:06:05     1/M40-44        3/M    0:17:37  73.25% 
    4. Bob Merritt           0:19:22  0:06:14     1/M50-54        4/M    0:16:48  76.77% 
    5. Alex Lennert          0:19:29  0:06:16     1/M15-19        5/M    0:18:50  68.47% 
    6. Chas Parker           0:19:51  0:06:23     2/M0-14         6/M    0:18:03  71.49% 
    7. Dave Ward             0:20:27  0:06:35     1/M55-59        7/M    0:16:44  77.08% 
    8. Michael Moore         0:20:43  0:06:40     1/M25-29        8/M    0:20:42  62.32% 
    9. Gary Raby             0:21:04  0:06:47     2/M25-29        9/M    0:21:04  61.23% 
   10. Tatyana Sappalena     0:21:07  0:06:48     1/F20-24        1/F    0:21:07  70.09% 
   11. Allison Bartkowiak    0:21:16  0:06:51     1/F15-19        2/F    0:20:49  71.09% 
   12. Stephen Kutis         0:21:31  0:06:56     1/M35-39       10/M    0:20:38  62.50% 
   13. Kenneth Wagner        0:21:36  0:06:57     2/M35-39       11/M    0:20:34  62.73% 
   14. Drew Stivers          0:21:43  0:06:59     1/M20-24       12/M    0:21:43  59.40% 
   15. Kevin Foley           0:21:46  0:07:00     2/M15-19       13/M    0:20:10  63.96% 
   16. Sara Baker            0:21:57  0:07:04     2/F20-24        3/F    0:21:57  67.43% 
   17. Robert O'Lay          0:22:03  0:07:06     2/M50-54       14/M    0:18:49  68.54% 
   18. Gretchen Herb         0:22:07  0:07:07     2/F15-19        4/F    0:21:39  68.35% 
   19. Matthew Grtizmacher   0:22:28  0:07:14     3/M15-19       15/M    0:22:00  58.65% 
   20. Mark Gallo            0:22:36  0:07:16     2/M45-49       16/M    0:19:56  64.74% 
   21. Ray Ernst             0:22:40  0:07:18     2/M55-59       17/M    0:18:43  68.95% 
   22. Matt Steffards        0:22:41  0:07:18     4/M15-19       18/M    0:21:01  61.37% 
   23. Joshua Arrington      0:23:08  0:07:27     5/M15-19       19/M    0:21:26  60.18% 
   24. Gary Raby, Sr         0:23:11  0:07:28     3/M55-59       20/M    0:19:18  66.85% 
   25. Keith French          0:23:15  0:07:29     2/M40-44       21/M    0:21:39  59.60% 
   26. Patrick Krawczyk      0:23:15  0:07:29     3/M40-44       22/M    0:21:49  59.15% 
   27. Andrew Kreppel        0:23:23  0:07:32     6/M15-19       23/M    0:21:40  59.54% 
   28. Rick Sweeney          0:23:30  0:07:34     3/M35-39       24/M    0:22:52  56.42% 
   29. Maryann Parker        0:23:33  0:07:35     1/F40-44        5/F    0:22:14  66.59% 
   30. Tracy Adkins          0:23:39  0:07:37     1/F30-34        6/F    0:23:32  62.87% 
   31. Sam Gatto             0:23:41  0:07:37     3/M45-49       25/M    0:21:13  60.80% 
   32. David Wilson          0:23:51  0:07:41     4/M40-44       26/M    0:22:22  57.66% 
   33. Gregory Avila-Shah    0:24:02  0:07:44     3/M0-14        27/M    0:20:16  63.64% 
   34. Anthony Kutis         0:24:05  0:07:45     4/M35-39       28/M    0:23:34  54.72% 
   35. Coleen Edwards        0:24:17  0:07:49     1/F35-39        7/F    0:23:56  61.82% 
   36. David Gaughan         0:24:35  0:07:55     7/M15-19       29/M    0:22:47  56.63% 
   37. Daniel Russell        0:24:43  0:07:57     4/M45-49       30/M    0:22:19  57.81% 
   38. Tim Schuler           0:24:45  0:07:58     8/M15-19       31/M    0:22:56  56.25% 
   39. Brandon Andrews       0:24:50  0:08:00     4/M0-14        32/M    0:22:35  57.14%
   40. Melissa Kreppel       0:24:59  0:08:02     3/F20-24        8/F    0:24:59  59.24% 
   41. James Murphy          0:25:00  0:08:03     5/M40-44       33/M    0:22:55  56.28% 
   42. Robert Fox            0:25:01  0:08:03     3/M25-29       34/M    0:25:01  51.57% 
   43. Sully Fitzgerald      0:25:01  0:08:03     9/M15-19       35/M    0:24:29  52.67% 
   44. Peter Costello        0:25:09  0:08:06     2/M20-24       36/M    0:25:03  51.49% 
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   45. Kelsey McGill         0:25:12  0:08:07     3/F15-19        9/F    0:24:40  59.99% 
   46. Caitlin Frenan        0:25:17  0:08:08     4/F15-19       10/F    0:24:09  61.29% 
   47. Denis Shah            0:25:29  0:08:12     6/M40-44       37/M    0:23:54  53.97% 
   48. William Arrington     0:25:29  0:08:12     5/M45-49       38/M    0:23:11  55.63% 
   49. Mark Irwin            0:25:45  0:08:17     4/M55-59       39/M    0:21:26  60.18% 
   50. Mackenzie Adamson     0:25:59  0:08:22     5/F15-19       11/F    0:25:08  58.90% 
   51. Emma Besaw            0:26:00  0:08:22     6/F15-19       12/F    0:25:27  58.14% 
   52. Larry Ammon           0:26:01  0:08:22     1/M60-64       40/M    0:20:11  63.89% 
   53. Ted Washburn          0:26:04  0:08:23     2/M60-64       41/M    0:20:36  62.63% 
   54. Sarah Bartkowiak      0:26:15  0:08:27     1/F0-14        13/F    0:24:43  59.86% 
   55. Eric Plante           0:26:16  0:08:27    10/M15-19       42/M    0:25:43  50.17% 
   56. Ryleigh Fitzgerald    0:26:18  0:08:28     7/F15-19       14/F    0:25:07  58.93% 
   57. Eric Stipkovits       0:26:19  0:08:28     5/M0-14        43/M    0:23:24  55.11% 
   58. Kim Wailand           0:26:19  0:08:28     1/F25-29       15/F    0:26:19  56.24% 
   59. Andrew Fultz          0:26:21  0:08:29     6/M0-14        44/M    0:23:57  53.85% 
   60. Amy Law               0:26:37  0:08:34     8/F15-19       16/F    0:26:03  56.80% 
   61. Jim Pedlow            0:26:40  0:08:35     5/M55-59       45/M    0:21:49  59.11% 
   62. Erik D'Anna           0:26:47  0:08:37     1/M30-34       46/M    0:26:29  48.72% 
   63. Tiffany Breniser      0:26:52  0:08:39     2/F35-39       17/F    0:26:22  56.12% 
   64. Kelly Parker          0:26:55  0:08:40     3/F35-39       18/F    0:26:38  55.56% 
   65. James Sullivan        0:26:57  0:08:40     3/M50-54       47/M    0:23:12  55.62% 
   66. Michael Wegrzyn       0:27:09  0:08:44     6/M45-49       48/M    0:24:08  53.46% 
   67. Michael Kreppel       0:27:10  0:08:45     4/M50-54       49/M    0:23:34  54.73% 
   68. Ron Bartkowiak        0:27:20  0:08:48     7/M45-49       50/M    0:24:29  52.68% 
   69. Lisa Lindamer         0:27:22  0:08:49     2/F40-44       19/F    0:26:02  56.84% 
   70. Krissandra Schultz    0:27:24  0:08:49     4/F20-24       20/F    0:27:24  54.01% 
   71. David Spiesz          0:27:32  0:08:52     5/M50-54       51/M    0:23:42  54.44% 
   72. Nick Winslow          0:27:58  0:09:00    11/M15-19       52/M    0:25:55  49.78% 
   73. Mike Curry            0:28:00  0:09:01     6/M55-59       53/M    0:23:07  55.82% 
   74. Sandra Hebeler        0:28:16  0:09:06     1/F55-59       21/F    0:22:53  64.70% 
   75. Ami Patrick           0:28:35  0:09:12     2/F30-34       22/F    0:28:23  52.15% 
   76. Stacey Curry          0:28:43  0:09:15     2/F55-59       23/F    0:23:33  62.84% 
   77. Nathaniel Gworek      0:28:46  0:09:16     3/M20-24       54/M    0:28:39  45.02% 
   78. Tammy Fleming         0:29:15  0:09:25     4/F35-39       24/F    0:28:50  51.32% 
   79. Andrea Rotella        0:29:17  0:09:26     3/F30-34       25/F    0:29:12  50.67% 
   80. Brenda Bartkowiak     0:30:25  0:09:47     2/F0-14        26/F    0:26:23  56.09% 
   81. JoAnn Allender        0:30:32  0:09:50     3/F40-44       27/F    0:29:16  50.56% 
   82. George Pendergast     0:30:41  0:09:53     1/M65-69       55/M    0:22:57  56.21% 
   83. Paul Hassall          0:31:13  0:10:03     3/M60-64       56/M    0:25:06  51.38% 
   84. Stephen Karas         0:31:26  0:10:07     7/M55-59       57/M    0:25:30  50.58% 
   85. Charles Lake          0:32:34  0:10:29     8/M55-59       58/M    0:26:53  47.99% 
   86. Fran Rowe             0:32:37  0:10:30     1/F65-69       28/F    0:21:46  67.97% 
   87. Don Rappold           0:32:45  0:10:32     4/M60-64       59/M    0:25:25  50.75% 
   88. Mary-Lyn Adkins       0:33:48  0:10:53     3/F0-14        29/F    0:31:50  46.49% 
   89. Kevin Reagan          0:35:32  0:11:26     9/M55-59       60/M    0:28:50  44.75% 
   90. Wendy Swearington     0:35:33  0:11:27     4/F40-44       30/F    0:34:19  43.13% 
   91. Claudia Petrusian     0:38:30  0:12:24     1/F45-49       31/F    0:34:06  43.41% 
   92. Sandra Reagan         0:40:30  0:13:02     5/F20-24       32/F    0:40:30  36.54% 
   93. Bobbie Caswell        0:46:37  0:15:00     3/F55-59       33/F    0:37:13  39.76% 
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Women - Age Group Results Men - Age Groups Overall Finish Order Age 
Graded Overall

Women 0-14
------------------------------------------------------------
Place  Name                  Time     Pace    OvrAll   InSex
------------------------------------------------------------
    1. Sarah Bartkowiak      0:26:15  0:08:27     54    13/F
    2. Brenda Bartkowiak     0:30:25  0:09:47     80    26/F
    3. Mary-Lyn Adkins       0:33:48  0:10:53     88    29/F

Women 15-19
------------------------------------------------------------
Place  Name                  Time     Pace    OvrAll   InSex
------------------------------------------------------------
    1. Allison Bartkowiak    0:21:16  0:06:51     11     2/F
    2. Gretchen Herb         0:22:07  0:07:07     18     4/F
    3. Kelsey McGill         0:25:12  0:08:07     45     9/F
    4. Caitlin Frenan        0:25:17  0:08:08     46    10/F
    5. Mackenzie Adamson     0:25:59  0:08:22     50    11/F
    6. Emma Besaw            0:26:00  0:08:22     51    12/F
    7. Ryleigh Fitzgerald    0:26:18  0:08:28     56    14/F
    8. Amy Law               0:26:37  0:08:34     60    16/F

Women 20-24
------------------------------------------------------------
Place  Name                  Time     Pace    OvrAll   InSex
------------------------------------------------------------
    1. Tatyana Sappalena     0:21:07  0:06:48     10     1/F
    2. Sara Baker            0:21:57  0:07:04     16     3/F
    3. Melissa Kreppel       0:24:59  0:08:02     40     8/F
    4. Krissandra Schultz    0:27:24  0:08:49     70    20/F
    5. Sandra Reagan         0:40:30  0:13:02     92    32/F

Women 25-29
------------------------------------------------------------
Place  Name                  Time     Pace    OvrAll   InSex
------------------------------------------------------------
    1. Kim Wailand           0:26:19  0:08:28     58    15/F

Women 30-34
------------------------------------------------------------
Place  Name                  Time     Pace    OvrAll   InSex
------------------------------------------------------------
    1. Tracy Adkins          0:23:39  0:07:37     30     6/F
    2. Ami Patrick           0:28:35  0:09:12     75    22/F
    3. Andrea Rotella        0:29:17  0:09:26     79    25/F
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Women 35-39
------------------------------------------------------------
Place  Name                  Time     Pace    OvrAll   InSex
------------------------------------------------------------
    1. Coleen Edwards        0:24:17  0:07:49     35     7/F
    2. Tiffany Breniser      0:26:52  0:08:39     63    17/F
    3. Kelly Parker          0:26:55  0:08:40     64    18/F
    4. Tammy Fleming         0:29:15  0:09:25     78    24/F

Women 40-44
------------------------------------------------------------
Place  Name                  Time     Pace    OvrAll   InSex
------------------------------------------------------------
    1. Maryann Parker        0:23:33  0:07:35     29     5/F
    2. Lisa Lindamer         0:27:22  0:08:49     69    19/F
    3. JoAnn Allender        0:30:32  0:09:50     81    27/F
    4. Wendy Swearington     0:35:33  0:11:27     90    30/F

Women 45-49
------------------------------------------------------------
Place  Name                  Time     Pace    OvrAll   InSex
------------------------------------------------------------
    1. Claudia Petrusian     0:38:30  0:12:24     91    31/F

Women 55-59
------------------------------------------------------------
Place  Name                  Time     Pace    OvrAll   InSex
------------------------------------------------------------
    1. Sandra Hebeler        0:28:16  0:09:06     74    21/F
    2. Stacey Curry          0:28:43  0:09:15     76    23/F
    3. Bobbie Caswell        0:46:37  0:15:00     93    33/F

Women 65-69
------------------------------------------------------------
Place  Name                  Time     Pace    OvrAll   InSex
------------------------------------------------------------
    1. Fran Rowe             0:32:37  0:10:30     86    28/F
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Men 0-14
------------------------------------------------------------
Place  Name                  Time     Pace    OvrAll   InSex
------------------------------------------------------------
    1. Seamus Degan          0:18:24  0:05:55      1     1/M
    2. Chas Parker           0:19:51  0:06:23      6     6/M
    3. Gregory Avila-Shah    0:24:02  0:07:44     33    27/M
    4. Brandon Andrews       0:24:50  0:08:00     39    32/M
    5. Eric Stipkovits       0:26:19  0:08:28     57    43/M
    6. Andrew Fultz          0:26:21  0:08:29     59    44/M

Men 15-19
------------------------------------------------------------
Place  Name                  Time     Pace    OvrAll   InSex
------------------------------------------------------------
    1. Alex Lennert          0:19:29  0:06:16      5     5/M
    2. Kevin Foley           0:21:46  0:07:00     15    13/M
    3. Matthew Grtizmacher   0:22:28  0:07:14     19    15/M
    4. Matt Steffards        0:22:41  0:07:18     22    18/M
    5. Joshua Arrington      0:23:08  0:07:27     23    19/M
    6. Andrew Kreppel        0:23:23  0:07:32     27    23/M
    7. David Gaughan         0:24:35  0:07:55     36    29/M
    8. Tim Schuler           0:24:45  0:07:58     38    31/M
    9. Sully Fitzgerald      0:25:01  0:08:03     43    35/M
   10. Eric Plante           0:26:16  0:08:27     55    42/M
   11. Nick Winslow          0:27:58  0:09:00     72    52/M

Men 20-24
------------------------------------------------------------
Place  Name                  Time     Pace    OvrAll   InSex
------------------------------------------------------------
    1. Drew Stivers          0:21:43  0:06:59     14    12/M
    2. Peter Costello        0:25:09  0:08:06     44    36/M
    3. Nathaniel Gworek      0:28:46  0:09:16     77    54/M

Men 25-29
------------------------------------------------------------
Place  Name                  Time     Pace    OvrAll   InSex
------------------------------------------------------------
    1. Michael Moore         0:20:43  0:06:40      8     8/M
    2. Gary Raby             0:21:04  0:06:47      9     9/M
    3. Robert Fox            0:25:01  0:08:03     42    34/M

Men 30-34
------------------------------------------------------------
Place  Name                  Time     Pace    OvrAll   InSex
------------------------------------------------------------
    1. Erik D'Anna           0:26:47  0:08:37     62    46/M

Men 35-39
------------------------------------------------------------
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Place  Name                  Time     Pace    OvrAll   InSex
------------------------------------------------------------
    1. Stephen Kutis         0:21:31  0:06:56     12    10/M
    2. Kenneth Wagner        0:21:36  0:06:57     13    11/M
    3. Rick Sweeney          0:23:30  0:07:34     28    24/M
    4. Anthony Kutis         0:24:05  0:07:45     34    28/M

Men 40-44
------------------------------------------------------------
Place  Name                  Time     Pace    OvrAll   InSex
------------------------------------------------------------
    1. Ron Snavely           0:18:55  0:06:05      3     3/M
    2. Keith French          0:23:15  0:07:29     25    21/M
    3. Patrick Krawczyk      0:23:15  0:07:29     26    22/M
    4. David Wilson          0:23:51  0:07:41     32    26/M
    5. James Murphy          0:25:00  0:08:03     41    33/M
    6. Denis Shah            0:25:29  0:08:12     47    37/M

Men 45-49
------------------------------------------------------------
Place  Name                  Time     Pace    OvrAll   InSex
------------------------------------------------------------
    1. Jim Figler            0:18:30  0:05:57      2     2/M
    2. Mark Gallo            0:22:36  0:07:16     20    16/M
    3. Sam Gatto             0:23:41  0:07:37     31    25/M
    4. Daniel Russell        0:24:43  0:07:57     37    30/M
    5. William Arrington     0:25:29  0:08:12     48    38/M
    6. Michael Wegrzyn       0:27:09  0:08:44     66    48/M
    7. Ron Bartkowiak        0:27:20  0:08:48     68    50/M

Men 50-54
------------------------------------------------------------
Place  Name                  Time     Pace    OvrAll   InSex
------------------------------------------------------------
    1. Bob Merritt           0:19:22  0:06:14      4     4/M
    2. Robert O'Lay          0:22:03  0:07:06     17    14/M
    3. James Sullivan        0:26:57  0:08:40     65    47/M
    4. Michael Kreppel       0:27:10  0:08:45     67    49/M
    5. David Spiesz          0:27:32  0:08:52     71    51/M

Men 55-59
------------------------------------------------------------
Place  Name                  Time     Pace    OvrAll   InSex
------------------------------------------------------------
    1. Dave Ward             0:20:27  0:06:35      7     7/M
    2. Ray Ernst             0:22:40  0:07:18     21    17/M
    3. Gary Raby, Sr         0:23:11  0:07:28     24    20/M
    4. Mark Irwin            0:25:45  0:08:17     49    39/M
    5. Jim Pedlow            0:26:40  0:08:35     61    45/M
    6. Mike Curry            0:28:00  0:09:01     73    53/M
    7. Stephen Karas         0:31:26  0:10:07     84    57/M
    8. Charles Lake          0:32:34  0:10:29     85    58/M
    9. Kevin Reagan          0:35:32  0:11:26     89    60/M
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Men 60-64
------------------------------------------------------------
Place  Name                  Time     Pace    OvrAll   InSex
------------------------------------------------------------
    1. Larry Ammon           0:26:01  0:08:22     52    40/M
    2. Ted Washburn          0:26:04  0:08:23     53    41/M
    3. Paul Hassall          0:31:13  0:10:03     83    56/M
    4. Don Rappold           0:32:45  0:10:32     87    59/M

Men 65-69
------------------------------------------------------------
Place  Name                  Time     Pace    OvrAll   InSex
------------------------------------------------------------
    1. George Pendergast     0:30:41  0:09:53     82    55/M
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Order 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------
AGPlace  Name                  AGtime    AGpct    Age  Time      Place   
-------------------------------------------------------------------------
      1. Seamus Degan          0:16:44   77.12%   14   0:18:24       1 
      2. Dave Ward             0:16:44   77.08%   58   0:20:27       7 
      3. Bob Merritt           0:16:48   76.77%   51   0:19:22       4 
      4. Jim Figler            0:16:50   76.63%   45   0:18:30       2 
      5. Ron Snavely           0:17:37   73.25%   42   0:18:55       3 
      6. Chas Parker           0:18:03   71.49%   14   0:19:51       6 
      7. Allison Bartkowiak    0:20:49   71.09%   17   0:21:16      11 
      8. Tatyana Sappalena     0:21:07   70.09%   24   0:21:07      10 
      9. Ray Ernst             0:18:43   68.95%   57   0:22:40      21 
     10. Robert O'Lay          0:18:49   68.54%   53   0:22:03      17 
     11. Alex Lennert          0:18:50   68.47%   18   0:19:29       5 
     12. Gretchen Herb         0:21:39   68.35%   17   0:22:07      18 
     13. Fran Rowe             0:21:46   67.97%   69   0:32:37      86 
     14. Sara Baker            0:21:57   67.43%   22   0:21:57      16 
     15. Gary Raby, Sr         0:19:18   66.85%   56   0:23:11      24 
     16. Maryann Parker        0:22:14   66.59%   43   0:23:33      29 
     17. Mark Gallo            0:19:56   64.74%   49   0:22:36      20 
     18. Sandra Hebeler        0:22:53   64.70%   56   0:28:16      74 
     19. Kevin Foley           0:20:10   63.96%   15   0:21:46      15 
     20. Larry Ammon           0:20:11   63.89%   64   0:26:01      52 
     21. Gregory Avila-Shah    0:20:16   63.64%   11   0:24:02      33 
     22. Tracy Adkins          0:23:32   62.87%   33   0:23:39      30 
     23. Stacey Curry          0:23:33   62.84%   55   0:28:43      76 
     24. Kenneth Wagner        0:20:34   62.73%   39   0:21:36      13 
     25. Ted Washburn          0:20:36   62.63%   62   0:26:04      53 
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     26. Stephen Kutis         0:20:38   62.50%   38   0:21:31      12 
     27. Michael Moore         0:20:42   62.32%   29   0:20:43       8 
     28. Coleen Edwards        0:23:56   61.82%   36   0:24:17      35 
     29. Matt Steffards        0:21:01   61.37%   15   0:22:41      22 
     30. Caitlin Frenan        0:24:09   61.29%   15   0:25:17      46 
     31. Gary Raby             0:21:04   61.23%   25   0:21:04       9 
     32. Sam Gatto             0:21:13   60.80%   47   0:23:41      31 
     33. Mark Irwin            0:21:26   60.18%   56   0:25:45      49 
     34. Joshua Arrington      0:21:26   60.18%   15   0:23:08      23 
     35. Kelsey McGill         0:24:40   59.99%   17   0:25:12      45 
     36. Sarah Bartkowiak      0:24:43   59.86%   14   0:26:15      54 
     37. Keith French          0:21:39   59.60%   42   0:23:15      25 
     38. Andrew Kreppel        0:21:40   59.54%   15   0:23:23      27 
     39. Drew Stivers          0:21:43   59.40%   24   0:21:43      14 
     40. Melissa Kreppel       0:24:59   59.24%   22   0:24:59      40 
     41. Patrick Krawczyk      0:21:49   59.15%   41   0:23:15      26 
     42. Jim Pedlow            0:21:49   59.11%   58   0:26:40      61 
     43. Ryleigh Fitzgerald    0:25:07   58.93%   15   0:26:18      56 
     44. Mackenzie Adamson     0:25:08   58.90%   16   0:25:59      50 
     45. Matthew Grtizmacher   0:22:00   58.65%   19   0:22:28      19 
     46. Emma Besaw            0:25:27   58.14%   17   0:26:00      51 
     47. Daniel Russell        0:22:19   57.81%   46   0:24:43      37 
     48. David Wilson          0:22:22   57.66%   41   0:23:51      32 
     49. Brandon Andrews       0:22:35   57.14%   14   0:24:50      39 
     50. Lisa Lindamer         0:26:02   56.84%   42   0:27:22      69 
     51. Amy Law               0:26:03   56.80%   17   0:26:37      60 
     52. David Gaughan         0:22:47   56.63%   15   0:24:35      36 
     53. Rick Sweeney          0:22:52   56.42%   36   0:23:30      28 
     54. James Murphy          0:22:55   56.28%   44   0:25:00      41 
     55. Tim Schuler           0:22:56   56.25%   15   0:24:45      38 
     56. Kim Wailand           0:26:19   56.24%   29   0:26:19      58 
     57. George Pendergast     0:22:57   56.21%   68   0:30:41      82 
     58. Tiffany Breniser      0:26:22   56.12%   37   0:26:52      63 
     59. Brenda Bartkowiak     0:26:23   56.09%   10   0:30:25      80 
     60. Mike Curry            0:23:07   55.82%   57   0:28:00      73 
     61. William Arrington     0:23:11   55.63%   45   0:25:29      48 
     62. James Sullivan        0:23:12   55.62%   52   0:26:57      65 
     63. Kelly Parker          0:26:38   55.56%   35   0:26:55      64 
     64. Eric Stipkovits       0:23:24   55.11%   13   0:26:19      57 
     65. Michael Kreppel       0:23:34   54.73%   51   0:27:10      67 
     66. Anthony Kutis         0:23:34   54.72%   35   0:24:05      34 
     67. David Spiesz          0:23:42   54.44%   52   0:27:32      71 
     68. Krissandra Schultz    0:27:24   54.01%   21   0:27:24      70 
     69. Denis Shah            0:23:54   53.97%   41   0:25:29      47 
     70. Andrew Fultz          0:23:57   53.85%   14   0:26:21      59 
     71. Michael Wegrzyn       0:24:08   53.46%   48   0:27:09      66 
     72. Ron Bartkowiak        0:24:29   52.68%   47   0:27:20      68 
     73. Sully Fitzgerald      0:24:29   52.67%   19   0:25:01      43 
     74. Ami Patrick           0:28:23   52.15%   34   0:28:35      75 
     75. Robert Fox            0:25:01   51.57%   28   0:25:01      42 
     76. Peter Costello        0:25:03   51.49%   21   0:25:09      44 
     77. Paul Hassall          0:25:06   51.38%   60   0:31:13      83 
     78. Tammy Fleming         0:28:50   51.32%   36   0:29:15      78 
     79. Don Rappold           0:25:25   50.75%   64   0:32:45      87 
     80. Andrea Rotella        0:29:12   50.67%   32   0:29:17      79 
     81. Stephen Karas         0:25:30   50.58%   59   0:31:26      84 
     82. JoAnn Allender        0:29:16   50.56%   41   0:30:32      81 
     83. Eric Plante           0:25:43   50.17%   19   0:26:16      55 
     84. Nick Winslow          0:25:55   49.78%   15   0:27:58      72 
     85. Erik D'Anna           0:26:29   48.72%   33   0:26:47      62 
     86. Charles Lake          0:26:53   47.99%   57   0:32:34      85 
     87. Mary-Lyn Adkins       0:31:50   46.49%   14   0:33:48      88 
     88. Nathaniel Gworek      0:28:39   45.02%   21   0:28:46      77 
     89. Kevin Reagan          0:28:50   44.75%   59   0:35:32      89 
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     90. Claudia Petrusian     0:34:06   43.41%   49   0:38:30      91 
     91. Wendy Swearington     0:34:19   43.13%   40   0:35:33      90 
     92. Bobbie Caswell        0:37:13   39.76%   57   0:46:37      93 
     93. Sandra Reagan         0:40:30   36.54%   24   0:40:30      92 
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